

Sean Duval, President and CEO of Golden Limousine International, receives Mary Kerr Leadership Award



Recipient of Destination Ann Arbor's 2024 Mary Kerr Leadership Award

ANN ARBOR, Mich. - **May 3, 2024** - <u>*PRLog*</u> -- On April 17, Sean Duval was presented the prestigious Mary Kerr Leadership Award by <u>Destination Ann Arbor</u> at their <u>annual meeting</u>. The Award recognizes his outstanding contributions to the community. Sean's continued support of many organizations in the greater Washtenaw County region has been impactful in a variety of ways, both financially and through his many board positions and involvement with community organizations. "I am honored and humbled to receive this award. From the start, I envisioned <u>Golden Limousine International</u> as a company that would not only provide top-notch transportation services but would also give back to <u>the community</u>," said Duval. "We believe that by serving our community, we're not just doing good - we're also becoming a better company."

Destination Ann Arbor's mission is to enhance the economy of the Ann Arbor area, and Washtenaw County in general, through the power of travel.

The theme for this year's meeting was "We're not alike. But together we're unlike anyplace else" and its unique format provided an opportunity to hear from members of each of the 7 Washtenaw area communities served by Destination Ann Arbor.

The meeting included a recap of the performance of Destination Ann Arbor's 2023 efforts by their staff with the support of their partners within the communities. Like Golden Limousine International, they share the belief that it's in the formula, When you have a plan and you consistently follow it, through the ups and downs, you will find success and create a loyal following. In the end, the formula is simple -- treat your guests as you would like to be treated.

About Golden Limousine International

For over 32 years, Golden Limousine International has provided superior transportation services and experiences to a worldwide clientele. With an extensive fleet of vehicles and a global network of more than 450 affiliates, they are driven by their commitment to excellence. More information about the company can

be found at <u>www.goldenlimo.com</u> or by calling 734-668-8282.

Contact

Golden Limousne International, Maya Adrine ***@goldenlimo.com (734) 668-8282

---- End ----

Source	Rapport Marketing
City/Town	Ann Arbor
State/Province	Michigan
Country	United States
Industry	Transportation, Travel, Tourism
Tags	Transportation, Travel, Chauffeur Services, Tourism, Limousine Companies, Ann Arbor Community
, Metro Detroit	
Link	https://prlog.org/13018970

https://prlog.org/13018970



Scan this QR Code with your SmartPhone to-* Read this news online

* Contact author

* Bookmark or share online